Jena Stadteinzel Junioren

Finale

Platz Name

1

Eichhorn, Dirk

Themel, Kai

Rentsch, Mirko

Weber, Oliver

Scherf, Christian

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

989

976

931

867

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.124  Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 187,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 164,83

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 162,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 155,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 144,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

214

186

200

180

176

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

177

150

144

173

142

Ubertrag
950
192 171

959
152 169

906
157 200

879
168 153

931
151 149

Schnitt

172,83
192 214

162,33
174 186

156,83
139 180

150,83
180 130

149,83
146 176

15.11.2009

Jena - Jembo Park

Spiele
12
178

12
158

12
156

12
127

12
103

Pins
2.074

1.948

1.882

1.810

1.798



